Contest Application Form

OSTRAVA GRAND PRIX 2011
Club: 


Contact person:
Phone:




E-mail:




 

Coach:




Phone: 

List of Contestants for Individual Contest:

	Surname, name, title
	Date of birth (DD.MM.YYYY)
	Sex

(M, F)
	kyu/Dan
	K A T A

Category
	K U M I T E

	
	
	
	
	
	Weight

(kg)
	Category

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Deadline of the registration of the contestants is 19th October 2011 at 12.00 pm !

List of Contestants for Kata team Contest

	Category
	Surname, name, title
	Date of birth

	
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	
	3.
	
	

	
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	
	3.
	
	

	
	1.
	
	

	
	2.
	
	

	
	3.
	
	


Deadline of the registration of the contestants is 19 th October 2011 at 12.00 pm !







